
205 HELP WANTED 
Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 
Attention work from home 
$500-$1500/mo. Part-time 
$2000-$7500/mo. Full-time 

866-607-RICH 
International Company 

NEEDS YOU!!!!!! $1500-10K+/MP 
PT/FT from HOME! 888-698-9019 

www.FreedomAndFortune.com 
500 Summer Jobs / 50 Camps / You 
Choose! NY, PA, New England. In- 
structors Needed: Tennis, Basket- 
ball, Roller Hockey, Soccer, Base- 
ball, Lacrosse, Gymnastics, Life- 
guards, WSI, Water-skiing, Sailing, 
Windsurfing, Archery, Mt. Biking, 
Rockclimbing, Ropes, Piano Accom- 
panist, Drama, Ceramics, Wood- 
shop, Nature, Nurses. 
Arlene Streisand, 1-800-443-6428. 
www. summercampemploy ment. com 

Work around your schedule! Earn 
$500-$4200 pt/ft. Full training pro- 
vided. 800-555-8734. 
www.bteamsuccess.com 
Cruise line. Entry-level, on-board po- 
sitions avail., great benefits. Sea- 
sonal/ Yr.-Round. 323-644-2102. 
www.cruisecareers.com. 
KWVA FM, UO Campus Radio, is 
now accepting applications for the 
following position: Webpage/News- 
letter Editor. Applicants should, but 
do not have to be students enrolled 
at least part time. Previous web- 
page/layout experience is a plus. 
This is a stipend position through the 
ASUO. Job descriptions and appli- 
cations are available outside the 
ASUO Office, Suite 4 of the EMU. 
The deadline for applications is Fri- 
day, February 15th at 5pm. All appli- 
cations should be turned in to the 
KWVA box in Suite 4 of the EMU. 
For additional information, contact 
Charlotte Nisser at KWVA, 346- 
4091. EOE/AA 
NOW HIRING RIVER-RAFTING 
GUIDES. Both new and experienced 
people are needed for GREAT Sum- 
mer jobs. Ages 16+, training begins 
March 2, 18-day program over 
spring break and weekends. Call 
now for free info: 1 -800-289-4534. 
www.alswildwater.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Southwest Hills, upscale, split-level 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 car garage, appli- 
ances, fp, balcony, piano, landscap- 
ed & fenced. No pets. $900/mo. 
541 -687-0060 or 909-682-9222. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Close to Campus. 2010 Floral Hill: 2 
bedroom 1.5 bath in quiet serence 
location. Walk to Hendricks Park. All 
applicances plus washer & dryer, 
garage, patio. $840 + Deposit. Avail. 
Now! Call Bell Real Estate, Inc. at 
688-2060 for showing. 

4 bedroom house. 
1725 Mill St. $1300/mo. 

Mallard Properties. 465-3825 

CAMPUS TWINS! 
735 E. 14TH 

ONE BEDROOM 
private bath/share kitchen with 

one other unit. 
$350 

month-to-month or 
Ask about lease bonus! 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

AVAILABLE NOW 

BLACKSTONE MANOR 
2 bedroom, $625 

1728 Alder 
Call Nick at 687-0684 

FLINTRIDGE 
2 bedroom, $595 

500 E. 18th 
dishwasher 

Call 485-0060 

ALDERWOOD MANOR 
1 bedroom, $495 
1860-1884 Alder 

Call Carl at 686-0743 

for more information call 
485-7776 or 485-4029 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www. capstone-dev. com 

p* 

Peace Corps Interviews 

at 

University of Oregon 
will be February 25 & 26,201 

Call Campus Representative Skye Sieber today 
at (541) 346-6026 to schedule your interview. 

www.peacecorps.gov ♦ (800) 424-8580 

do lunch at the emu 

buzz coffeehouse 

greatful bread 

holy cow cafe 

jamba juice/'pizza planet 
marketplace foods 

Horoscope by Linda G. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Feb. 15). Use your suc- 
cesses to further your education, and you'll 
achieve new successes. This may be no more 
dramatic then you working your way through 
school, but that sure counts. Take on a chal- 
lenge. 
To get the advantage, check the day 's rating: 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is an 8 
You're ready for the competition, and you're in 
great shape. Your teammates have confidence 
in you, and well they should. You may not make 
it home for dinner tonight, but the family will un- 
derstand. You're on your way to victory. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 6 Has 
something been bugging you? Something 
you've wanted but could never have? It could be 
anything from a trinket to a college education. 
You may not be able to get it all now, but you can 

get a good start. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 7 Fol- 
low through on some creative ideas you've had 
recently. A friend is eager to join you in making 
amazing things happen. A trip to exotic shores 
this weekend? Perfect! 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 An- 
other problem to solve? Sure! Another mess to 
clean up? You're ready, willing and able. That's 
how it looks to the others, anyway. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 If you can 

manage to pay off an old debt, you'll feel great. 
Put off travel or a new toy in order to do so. 

Maybe you can eventually have it all. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 Dis- 
cuss your impending purchase with your mate. 
You may have some very different ideas about 
what's required. You may have to buy some- 

thing even better than what you had in mind. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 Don't 
get defensive if you encounter a little criticism. 
Show you're tough enough to take it and smart 
enough to use it. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 Sud- 
denly there's a rush of things that have to be 
done at the last moment. You like to be way 
ahead, not scurrying to catch up. Don't blame 
yourself. This couldn't be avoided. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 7 
Don't spend all your money on a gala evening 
out. Save some for this weekend. You and your 
sweetheart may want to have your meals deliv- 
ered by the pizza man or by room service. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 
The sensation you're most likely to experience 
now is mild irritation. That's OK. Being slightly 
uncomfortable will spur you to take action. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 
Use a recent embarrassment as motivation. You 
didn't have the answer then, but if you really dig 
deep, by tomorrow you will. 

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 6 Find 
ways to increase your income without working 
any harder. It's possible, although it's not easy. 
It's easier to keep doing whatever you're doing. 
Be bold. 

New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525 

510-0277 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 

floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

10 Blocks to Campus. 
1 bdrm.$495. 
2 bdrm $545. 

Extremley large, clean, quiet bldg. 
Small pet ok. 

2045 Willamette 344+6614. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

♦★★★★★★★-A-************* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

I bdrm, 1 ba. Close to campus, off 
street parking. Private. $370/mo. 
Call 541-465-1820. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

Cute quite 1 bdrm apt for rent near 
Cafe Soriah. $480/mo. Avail now. 
Please call Sarah 915-4535. 

South Gate 2 & 4 bdrm townhouse. 
Excellent Move-In Special/Free 
Rent! W/D. Call Willis 344-6540. 

SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq 
ft., laundry hookups, covered park- 
ing, free cable, low energy cost & 
“super-good-cents” constructed 
$595.00 w/lease. Centennial & Kins- 
row. 342-5735. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

1 BDRM APARTMENTS 
FIRST WEEK FREE! 

• 967 Patterson 
• 1250 Ferry 

• 1765 Ferry Alley 
All units $395 

roperty Management 
Real Estate 

1339 Oak St.. Suite 1 
344-1235 
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BIG FAT LIAR (PG) 
12:15 2:35 4:55 7:45 
10:05 
MONSTERS BALL (R) 
1:354:15 72510:10 
COLLATERAL DAM- 
AGE (R) 1:153:55 7:00 

ROLLERBALL (PG13) 
4:10 9:55 
CROSSROADS (PG13) 
12:25 2:50 5:15 7.55 
10:20 
HART’S WAR (R) 12:55 
3:50 7:15 1015 
BLACK HAWK DOWN 
(R) 12:05 3:25 7:20 
10:35 
COUNT OF MONTE 
CRISTO (PG13) 12:40 
4:00 7:30 10:30 
LORD OF THE RIN6S: 
FELLOWSHIP (PG13) 
1:00 5:00 9:00 

JOHN Q (PG13) 1:10 
4:05 7:35 10:25 
A BEAUTIFUL MIND 
(PG13) 12:30 3:40 7:15 
10:20 
RETURN TO NEVER- 
LAND (G) 12:00 2:15 
4:25 7:05 9:15 
I AM SAM (PG13) 
12:45 3:45 7:00 10:00 
MOTHMAN PROPHE- 
CIES (PG13) 1:20 7:10 
SUPER TROOPERS (R) 
12:10 2:405:10 7:40 
10:10 
ROYAL TENENBAUMS 
(R) 12:50 3:35 7:109:50 
SNOW DOGS (PG) 
12:10 2:45 520 7:50 
10:25 
WALK TO REMEMBER 
(PG) 12:05 2:30 5:05 
7:5510:30 

BEHIND ENEMY 
LINES (PG13) 11:50 
2:15 4:45 7:15 9:50 
BLACK KNIGHT (PG13) 
1220 2 40 5:00 7:30 
9:45 
DOMESTIC 
DISTURBANCE (PG13) 
12:152:30 4:50 7 40 
10:15 
HOW HIGH (R) 12:35 
2:50 5:05 7:50 10:20 
IMPOSTER (PG13) 
11:55 4:30 9:30 
JOE SOMEBODY (PG) 
11:45 2:05 4:35 7:00 
9:35 

NOT ANOTHER TEEN 
MOVIE (R) 12:25 2:45 
5:15 7:259:40 
LIFE AS A HOUSE (R) 
1:204:20 7:101005 
OUT COLD (PG13) 
12:45 3:00 5:20 7:35 
9:55 
THE MAJESTIC (PG) 
12:10 3:30 6 45 10:00 
SERENDIPITY (PG13) 
2:106:55 
SHALLOW HAL (PG13) 
12:00 2:35 5:10 7:45 
10:25 
SPY GAME (R) 1:15 
4:10 7:20 10:10 

M GOSFORD PARK (R) 6:15 9:00 Sal & Sun 3:30 N 
w AMELIE(R) 7:05 Sal. & Sun. 2:30 M 
F WAKING LIFE (R) 5 00 9 30 O 

V.J 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Campus Apts. Very nice 1 bdrm. 
Laundry, parking. $435. CaH 343- 
8545 

CUTE LITTLE QUAD. 2 weeks free! 
$275. 430 E. 15th. All utilities paid. 
Call on-site manager 915-3354. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
MOVE IN DISCOUNT 1/2 OFF 1ST 
MO. RENT! HUGE ROOM AVAILA- 
BLE-in 11 room 3-story historic 
house within a block of UO. No 
smokers. Charming decor, consider- 
ate housemates. Utilities included, 
laundry facilities. Must see to appre- 
ciate. Cail 461-0199. 

Big Room for Rent: $285/month + 
1/3 utilities. Call 914-0978. 

Great room available in huge nice, 
clean, house. All amenities. Don’t 
Miss!! Call 485-8928. 

Room for rent in new home. 
$300/mo. Use of w/d, refrigerator in- 
cluded, many extras. 741-0099 

Room For Rent 
$305 + utilities: 8 blocks from cam- 
pus. No Pets Call 345-7639. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341 -9434 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Next to UO, ethernet & cable ac- 
cess, turn. incl. utils. No 
smoke/drink. $230-$280. 431-1113. 

University area. Hillside, bucolic set- 
ting. Charming home & garden. Fire- 
place, deck. Large, light room. No 
smoking, no pets. W/D. Great for 
grad student. $375/mo. 543-5522. 

Roommate needed to share apt. and 
expenses. Completely furnished. 
$300/mo. +1/2 utils. 338-8295 Ive 
message. 

Share a big, cute 3 bdrm house with 
nice females, age 21 & 22, near 
campus, W/D, parking, $330/'mo. 
+util. Anna 915-0581. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
McDonald’s Protest!!! Feb. 16 

@11 a.m.l 659 Broadway 
Join SETA (Students for the Ethical 
Treatment of Animals) to speak out 
against a corporation who supports 
factory farminc 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services 

633 E 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

MCDONALD THEATRE 
FIN K MARTINI MRL DENSON SPEARHEAD 
FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 TUESDAY FEBRUARY 26 

BMfiiai™TH0R0G00D MARCH 5 LUG LEGENDS Thursday march 14 
ALIEN ANT FARM RATDOG 
THURSDAY MARCH 21 WEDNESDAY APRIL 3 
Tickets at all Fastlxx outlets (800) 992-TIXX Service charges may apply 

WILD DUCK MUSIC HAH 
UlCUIUEaTHEKIGireirS 
FRIDAY FEBRUARY 15 
Alii YOUNGBLOOD HART 
WEDNESDAY FEBRUARY 

LAZOOPOHI 
ISATURDAY FEBRUARY 16 
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